7210 - Miter Saw

7210 MITER SAW

alyma

Item No [Part No |Description Item No (Part No |Description
1 231027 |[screw M5*16 46 151019 |spring
2 114030 [protect washer 47 |211049 |bearing
3 326009 [moveable guard 48 114069 |washer
4 154004 [Small spring 49  |442021 |armature
5 230010 [bolt 8X12 50  |319010 |Spacer
6 237014  |[screw 51 |211032 |bearing
7 110056 |protect board 52  [331016 |bearing sleeve
8 110058 [rotate plate 53 321019 |baffle plate
9 230011 [bolt 8X20 54 221031 [screw
10 |139006 |flange 55 |441022 [Field coil
11 |143007 |sleeve ring
12 |614002 |saw blade
13 231028 |screw5x20
14 |116001 |bearing flange
15 (241002 |spring washer 5
16  [242004 |washer5
17 |133019 |spindle
18  |276002 |key 4*13
19  [211053 |bearing
20 [161013 [Bearing box
21  |136032 |gear
22 252008 |retainer 17
23 |212013 |needle bearing
24 221009 |screw ST4*16
25 235004 |screw M6*16
26 140015 |connect spindle
27 |140025 |turnrod
28  |143009 |roll sleeve
29  |237008 |screw M6*14
30 1325006 [groove
31 144010 [connect rod pin
32 [110062 [inner clamp
33 [231017 |screw M4*10
34 [154005 [screw
35 [140013 [rod
36 |110061 |outer clamp
37 |338008 |outer clamp rubber set
38 |168009A [gear case
39  |540021 |clue label
40  [542014 [name plate
41  |544006 |caution label 3
42 (310060 |knob
43 1337009 |rubber washer
44 (334002 [rubber pin
45 117001 |stopper

e Esptionsl P Tok Qoping

P




7210 MITER SAW

® \\\\N

© \)
g, 4 A

{'/})1).

k

P

e Excaptional P Tl s

7210 - Miter Saw

Item No |Part No |Description Item No |Part No |Description
56 |435005 |spring connector 101 [115012 [rotary table washer
57 [314046 [handle cover 102 |263003 |nut M8
58 [310058 [switch spanner 103 |326012 |saw blade protect cover
59 |310057 |switch adjust 104 |233006 |[screw M6*25
60 [310062 |anti-lock cam 105 |160004A|fence
61 (310059 [anti-lock button 106 |237004 |screw M6*16
62 [445049 [normal close switch 107 [242006 |washer 6
63 445019 |switch 108 [114029 [platen
64  [151057 [spring 109 |167005A|clamp support
65 [443007 [capacitor 110 |310056 |big knob
66 |318001 |cord clamp 111 |310113 |knob
67  |433008 |brush cap 112 [140021 |clamp shaft
68 [431017A [carbon brush 113 |160007A|adjust board
69  [432006 [brush holder 114 544005 |caution label 2
70 [231048 [screw M6*60 115 |110060 |connect board
71 |541020 [name plate 116 |263002 |nut M6
72  |544004 [caution label 1 117 |626001 |dust bag
73 (313017 |housing 118 310063 |bag holder
74 (411029 [cable 119 |143008 |sleeve
75 (332002 [cord protector 120 620018 |[material support
76  |222002 |screw 4*16 121 [621006 |triangle ruler
77 [151048 |Big spring 122 |623032 |socket wrench
78 110059 |spring location plate 123 |243003 |wave washer
79  [140022 [sleeve
80 |167007A |trunnion
81 [117010 [lock pin
82 [333018 [Oring 8*1.5
83 |314047 | Locking lever
84 |231020 |screw M4*16
85 |242002 |washer 4
86 [230009 [bolt
87 |540171 |scale label
88 [234016 [bolt
89 (261024 [nut M8
90 241001 |spring washer 4
91 110063 |scale label
92 [166010A [rotary table
93  |114028 |washer
94 544003 [caution label
95 |310115 |knob
96 |166002A |base
97 [540020 [scale label
98 [540022 [clue label
99 [713034 [handle set
100 |117004 |brake reed




